
Caitlyn Gullage

FREE TRAINING

EARLY EDUCATION 
AND CARE CERTIFIED 
TEACHER (EEC)

Want to work in a childcare
center but not EEC Certified?

Eligibility

The Good Jobs Challenge focuses on building a
workforce system that can source hundreds of
educators.  These free classes allow those working
in the field uncertified or those wanting to pursue
a career in EEC to achieve the credit necessary to
become EEC Certified.

High School Diploma or Equivalent
Unemployed
Underemployed

Family Size

Income guidelines for underemployed individuals:

MASSHIRELOWELLCC.COM/EEC
107 Merrimack Street
Lowell, MA 01852UpSkill Navigator

Our Services
Free Child Growth and Development courses,
Career Advising, Resume Assistance, Job Search
Assistance, Referrals to Jobs, Supportive Services,
and Follow-up. 

Income Under

1 $29,160
2 $39,440

3 $49,720
4 $60,000
5 $70,280
6 $80,560
7
8

$90,840
$101,120

978-805-4731


